The Parables of Jesus Adapted Books

56.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

The Rich Fool

The Great Banquets

The Sower

The Gold Coins (Talents)
The Unforgiving Servant
The 10 Maidens

The Wise & Foolish Builders

NOTES: Number 57 is in the “NEW TESTAMENT” section. Number 58
is in the “OLD TESTAMENT” section.

Each book comes in two formats. You can use them for two weeks — the
first week, use Match the Picture to introduce the book, and the second
week, use Find the Picture to review the book.



